TTR-Werte

TTG Ottrau/Berfa 2013 e. V.

1. Mannschaft

1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6

Roth, Tim

Krey, Simon

Dragos, Dan Dumitru
Fieser, Stefan

Krey, Moritz
Bierwirth, Arne

2. Mannschaft

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
2.5
2.6

Siebert, Fabian
Thamer, Alexander
Zinn, Sebastian
Wolf, Eugen
Walther, Friedhelm
Quehl, Bernd

3. Mannschaft

3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.6
3.7
3.8

Schwunk, Karl-Heinz
Ploch, Tobias
Bierwirth, Norbert
Hergert, Reinhold
Fugert, Born

Berg, Martin

Kropf, Daniel
Winter, Kim

30.09.2019

1758
1755
1718
1720
1658
1654

30.09.2019

1635
1659
1643
1576
1581
1587

30.09.2019

1573
1538
1567
1583
1471
1424
1444
1437

08.10.2019

1758
1755
1718
1720
1658
1654

08.10.2019

1639
1660
1627
1599
1581
1575

08.10.2019

1559
1520
1576
1590
1464
1424
1456
1437
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4. Mannschaft

4.1 Ploch, Stefan

4.2 Stumpf, Reinhold
4.3 Burkhardt, Reiner
4.4 Brethauer, Harald
4.5 Stippich, Marcel
4.6 Ploch, Heinrich
4.7 Hofmann, Georg
4.8 Kropf, Horst

5. Mannschaft

5.1 Kratz, Konrad
5.2 Fieser, Jan

5.3 Brethauer, Hans
54 Klaus, Gert

5.5 Klemm, Roland

6. Mannschaft

6.1 Schmerer, Steffen
6.2 Stumpf, Erik

6.3 Jackel, Dirk

6.4 Koch, Bernd

6.5 Lotz, Dominik

6.6 Jackel, Justin

6.7 Diehl, Hans

6.8 Bongartz, Udo

6.9 Stumpf, Helge

30.09.2019

1444
1371
1414
1361
1355
1348
1326
1216

30.09.2019

1264
1252
1240
1227
1211

30.09.2019

1209
1218
1208
1135
1141
1089
1103
1047
919

08.10.2019

1444
1371
1414
1361
1355
1348
1326
1216

08.10.2019

1269
1252
1247
1227
1219

08.10.2019

1209
1218
1208
1135
1141
1089
1103
1047
919

Diff.

Diff.

Diff.
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